
SIGN UP BY  8/23

SIGN UP BY 8/5

SIGN UP BY 8/19

SIGN UP BY 8/26

SIGN UP BY 8/13

SIGN UP BY 8/20

SIGN UP BY 8/12SIGN UP BY 8/9

SIGN UP BY  8/22

SIGN UP BY 8/7
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AUGUST 2024

8:30-10:30  am
9:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social 
Neighborhood Walk
Game  - Phase 10
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Ham & Beans with Cornbread ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

8:30-10:30 am 
9:30 am

10:00 am
1:30 pm

ACTIVITY 
CALENDAR

8:30-10:30 am
8:30-3:00  pm

9:30 am
   1:30 pm 

Coffee/Social
Manicures by Appt. Only
Neighborhood Walk
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Chili w/ Martin’s Grilled Cheese
Panini ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

8:30-10:30 am 
9:30 am

10:00 am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study
Euchre Tournament
Snack

 1:00-2:00 pm BINGO at the Library
(Call to schedule a ride)

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am 

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

8:30-10:30 am
9:30 am
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Stuffed Pepper Soup &
Chicken Salad Croissant ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

8:30-10:30 am 
9:30 am

10:00 am
1:00-3:00 pm

1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Burmell Walter
Furry Friend Day (Outside)
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

8:30-10:30 am 
9:30 am
1:00 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Birthday Bash

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Exercise
Broccoli & Cheese w/ Homemade
Bread & Amish Peanut Butter ($5)
Cards - Arrange own table
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
9:30 am

 10:00 am

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Andrea
Reimer - NMC
White Elephant Bingo
Snack

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Abi & Ryan Miller
Snack

ELDER HAUS HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:00 PM
BUS HOURS: 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM
TRANSPORTATION MAY BE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER
AND ROAD CONDITIONS

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

1:45 pm
2:00-3:00 pm

3:15 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Bus Leaves EH for Library
CRAFTS at the Library
Bus pick up at Library back to EH

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

1:00-3:00 pm

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Movie & Popcorn @ EH
      Seven Brides for 
      Seven Brothers

SIGN UP BY 7/31

1313029
Coffee/Social
Neighborhood Walk
Bible Study w/ Pastor Sam
Snack

8:30-10:30 am 
9:30 am

10:00 am
1:30 pm

GREEN DAY - Wear Green & Get a Treat!

Coffee/Snack/Social
Exercise
Destination Unknown  - Bring
money for shopping & lunch -
Some walking

8:30-10:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 - 3:00 pm

SIGN UP BY 8/2

Elder Haus Building Closed
Bus Will Be Running

SIGN UP BY 8/14


